SSFL COMMUNITY
ADVISORY GROUP

Citizens Working Together for the Responsible Cleanup of the Former

Santa Susana Field Laboratory
http://ssflcag.net/ mail@ssflcag.net

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:45 PM

8:15 PM

8:45 PM

MEETING AGENDA

Hidden Lake Clubhouse
8360 Sedan Ave. West Hills

Wednesday, July 20, 2016

7:00 PM
Call to order and roll call Co chair Ron Ziman
Meeting minutes approval Ron Ziman
SSFL cleanup transparency Christina Walsh

for a future as a national monument

DOE EIS process and status Ron Ziman
Alec Uzemeck

Public comment Ron Ziman

Adjournment
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