

SSFL COMMUNITY ADVISORY GROUP

Citizens Working Together for the Responsible Cleanup of the Former Santa Susana Field Laboratory

http://ssflcag.net/

mail@ssflcag.net

MEETING AGENDA

Hidden Lake Clubhouse 8360 Sedan Ave. West Hills

Wednesday, July 20, 2016 7:00 PM

7:00 PM	Call to order and roll call	Co chair Ron Ziman
7:05 PM	Meeting minutes approval	Ron Ziman
7:10 PM	SSFL cleanup transparency for a future as a national monument	Christina Walsh
7:45 PM	DOE EIS process and status	Ron Ziman Alec Uzemeck
8:15 PM	Public comment	Ron Ziman
8:45 PM	Adjournment	